
Location Community Giving Representative Name Community Giving Representative Email

Casa Grande Isabel Morales isabel.morales@fib.com

Chandler Tracey Sirkus tracey.sirkus@fib.com

Coolidge Isabel Morales isabel.morales@fib.com

Eloy Isabel Morales isabel.morales@fib.com

Globe Tracey Sirkus tracey.sirkus@fib.com

Maricopa Tracey Sirkus tracey.sirkus@fib.com

Scottsdale Tracey Sirkus tracey.sirkus@fib.com

Tucson Isabel Morales isabel.morales@fib.com

Location Community Giving Representative Name Community Giving Representative Email

Boulder Lisa Gouran lisa.gouran@fib.com

Broomfield Lisa Gouran lisa.gouran@fib.com

Canon City Kelly Poe kelly.poe@fib.com

Colorado Springs Kelly Poe kelly.poe@fib.com

Denver Sandi Floyd sandi.floyd@fib.com

Erie Lisa Gouran lisa.gouran@fib.com

Fort Collins Lorna Reeves lorna.reeves@fib.com

Greeley Lorna Reeves lorna.reeves@fib.com

Lafayette Lisa Gouran lisa.gouran@fib.com

Lakewood Sandi Floyd sandi.floyd@fib.com

Littleton Sandi Floyd sandi.floyd@fib.com

Longmont Lisa Gouran lisa.gouran@fib.com

Louisville Lisa Gouran lisa.gouran@fib.com

Loveland Lorna Reeves lorna.reeves@fib.com

Location Community Giving Representative Name Community Giving Representative Email

Boise Liz Tufts liz.tufts@fib.com

Caldwell Darbie Fugate darbie.fugate@fib.com

Coeur d'Alene Carolyn Deitz carolyn.deitz@fib.com  

Eagle Darbie Fugate darbie.fugate@fib.com

Emmett Darbie Fugate darbie.fugate@fib.com

Fruitland Darbie Fugate darbie.fugate@fib.com

Garden City Liz Tufts liz.tufts@fib.com

Hayden Carolyn Deitz carolyn.deitz@fib.com

Kuna Darbie Fugate darbie.fugate@fib.com

Meridian Liz Tufts liz.tufts@fib.com

Mountain Home Liz Tufts liz.tufts@fib.com

Nampa Darbie Fugate darbie.fugate@fib.com

Post Falls Carolyn Deitz carolyn.deitz@fib.com

Spirit Lake Carolyn Deitz carolyn.deitz@fib.com

Star Darbie Fugate darbie.fugate@fib.com

Location Community Giving Representative Name Community Giving Representative Email

Altoona Catie Harley catie.harley@fib.com 

Ames Justin Witek justin.witek@fib.com

Ankeny Catie Harley catie.harley@fib.com  

Atlantic Jessica Travis jessica.travis@fib.com 
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Idaho
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Bedford Jessica Travis jessica.travis@fib.com 

Burlington Brandon Davis brandon.davis@fib.com

Carlisle Catie Harley catie.harley@fib.com 

Cedar Falls Brandon Davis brandon.davis@fib.com 

Cedar Rapids Brandon Davis brandon.davis@fib.com 

Chariton Amber Monticue amber.monticue@fib.com

Clarinda Jessica Travis jessica.travis@fib.com

Clive Catie Harley catie.harley@fib.com 

Corydon Amber Monticue amber.monticue@fib.com

Council Bluffs Catie Harley catie.harley@fib.com

Creston Jessica Travis jessica.travis@fib.com

Des Moines Catie Harley catie.harley@fib.com 

Fort Dodge Mike Larson mike.larson@fib.com

Gladbrook Adam Krebill adam.krebill@fib.com

Glenwood Jessica Travis jessica.travis@fib.com

Grinnell Adam Krebill adam.krebill@fib.com

Hamburg Jessica Travis jessica.travis@fib.com

Humeston Amber Monticue amber.monticue@fib.com

Leon Amber Monticue amber.monticue@fib.com

Marshalltown Adam Krebill adam.krebill@fib.com

Mount Ayr Jessica Travis jessica.travis@fib.com

Mt Pleasant Brandon Davis brandon.davis@fib.com 

Nevada Justin Witek justin.witek@fib.com

Newton Catie Harley catie.harley@fib.com 

North Liberty Brandon Davis brandon.davis@fib.com 

Oakland Jessica Travis jessica.travis@fib.com

Osceola Amber Monticue amber.monticue@fib.com

Perry Catie Harley catie.harley@fib.com 

Prairie City Catie Harley catie.harley@fib.com 

Red Oak Jessica Travis jessica.travis@fib.com

Shenandoah Jessica Travis jessica.travis@fib.com

Sidney Jessica Travis jessica.travis@fib.com

Sioux City Tom VanOverbeke thomas.vanoverbeke@fib.com

Stanton Jessica Travis jessica.travis@fib.com

Story City Justin Witek justin.witek@fib.com

Sully Adam Krebill adam.krebill@fib.com

Waterloo Brandon Davis brandon.davis@fib.com

West Des Moines Catie Harley catie.harley@fib.com 

Location Community Giving Representative Name Community Giving Representative Email

Overland Park Doug Gaumer doug.gaumer@fib.com 

Shawnee Doug Gaumer doug.gaumer@fib.com 

Location Community Giving Representative Name Community Giving Representative Email

Marshall Bridget Pliska bridget.pliska@fib.com 

Location Community Giving Representative Name Community Giving Representative Email

Albany Amber Monticue amber.monticue@fib.com

Bethany Amber Monticue amber.monticue@fib.com

Grant City Amber Monticue amber.monticue@fib.com

Milan Amber Monticue amber.monticue@fib.com

Princeton Amber Monticue amber.monticue@fib.com

Unionville Amber Monticue amber.monticue@fib.com

Location Community Giving Representative Name Community Giving Representative Email

Minnesota

Kansas

Missouri

Montana 
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Absarokee Kimberly Schell kimberly.schell@fib.com 

Belgrade Christine Horner christine.horner@fib.com 

Bigfork Eric Schmidt eric.schmidt@fib.com

Billings Kimberly Schell kimberly.schell@fib.com

Bozeman Christine Horner christine.horner@fib.com 

Colstrip Kimberly Schell kimberly.schell@fib.com

Columbia Falls Eric Schmidt eric.schmidt@fib.com

Columbus Kimberly Schell kimberly.schell@fib.com

Cut Bank Christine Horner christine.horner@fib.com 

Ennis Christine Horner christine.horner@fib.com 

Eureka Eric Schmidt eric.schmidt@fib.com

Gardiner Christine Horner christine.horner@fib.com 

Great Falls Christine Horner christine.horner@fib.com 

Hamilton Christine Patton christine.patton@fib.com 

Hardin Kimberly Schell kimberly.schell@fib.com

Helena Christine Horner christine.horner@fib.com 

Kalispell Eric Schmidt eric.schmidt@fib.com

Lakeside Eric Schmidt eric.schmidt@fib.com

Lame Deer Kimberly Schell kimberly.schell@fib.com

Laurel Kimberly Schell kimberly.schell@fib.com

Livingston Christine Horner christine.horner@fib.com 

Lockwood Kimberly Schell kimberly.schell@fib.com

Miles City Kimberly Schell kimberly.schell@fib.com

Missoula Christine Patton christine.patton@fib.com 

Polson Eric Schmidt eric.schmidt@fib.com

Red Lodge Kimberly Schell kimberly.schell@fib.com

Whitefish Eric Schmidt eric.schmidt@fib.com

Location Community Giving Representative Name Community Giving Representative Email

Alliance Karmon Coleman karmon.coleman@fib.com 

Atkinson Jay Addison jay.addison@fib.com 

Beatrice Janelle Snodgrass janelle.snodgrass@fib.com 

Bellevue Catie Harley catie.harley@fib.com

Broken Bow Jay Addison jay.addison@fib.com 

Burwell Jay Addison jay.addison@fib.com 

Callaway Jay Addison jay.addison@fib.com 

Columbus Janelle Snodgrass janelle.snodgrass@fib.com 

Crete Janelle Snodgrass janelle.snodgrass@fib.com 

Falls City Janelle Snodgrass janelle.snodgrass@fib.com 

Fremont Janelle Snodgrass janelle.snodgrass@fib.com 

Grand Island Karmon Coleman karmon.coleman@fib.com 

Hastings Karmon Coleman karmon.coleman@fib.com 

Holdrege Karmon Coleman karmon.coleman@fib.com 

Kearney Karmon Coleman karmon.coleman@fib.com 

Lexington Karmon Coleman karmon.coleman@fib.com 

Lincoln Russ Sebek russ.sebek@fib.com 

McCook Karmon Coleman karmon.coleman@fib.com 

Nebraska City Russ Sebek russ.sebek@fib.com 

Norfolk Janelle Snodgrass janelle.snodgrass@fib.com 

North Platte Karmon Coleman karmon.coleman@fib.com 

Omaha Catie Harley catie.harley@fib.com

O'Neill Jay Addison jay.addison@fib.com 

Ord Jay Addison jay.addison@fib.com 

Papillion Catie Harley catie.harley@fib.com

Scottsbluff Karmon Coleman karmon.coleman@fib.com 

Nebraska
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Sidney Karmon Coleman karmon.coleman@fib.com 

Wahoo Janelle Snodgrass janelle.snodgrass@fib.com

Location Community Giving Representative Name Community Giving Representative Email

Fargo Carrie Lick carrie.lick@fib.com

Location Community Giving Representative Name Community Giving Representative Email

Ashland Chris DuBose chris.dubose@fib.com 

Bandon Gary Collins gary.collins@fib.com 

Bend Eliescha Stone eliescha.stone@fib.com 

Eugene Gary Collins gary.collins@fib.com 

Grants Pass Chris DuBose chris.dubose@fib.com 

Hood River Travis Browning travis.browning@fib.com 

Klamath Falls Chris DuBose chris.dubose@fib.com 

Lake Oswego Patty Hoksbergen patty.hoksbergen@fib.com

Lincoln City Gary Collins gary.collins@fib.com 

Madras Travis Browning travis.browning@fib.com 

Medford Chris DuBose chris.dubose@fib.com 

Newport Gary Collins gary.collins@fib.com 

North Bend Gary Collins gary.collins@fib.com 

Portland   Patty Hoksbergen patty.hoksbergen@fib.com

Prineville Travis Browning travis.browning@fib.com 

Redmond Travis Browning travis.browning@fib.com 

Reedsport Gary Collins gary.collins@fib.com 

Roseburg Gary Collins gary.collins@fib.com 

Salem Gary Collins gary.collins@fib.com 

Seaside Gary Collins gary.collins@fib.com 

Sisters Travis Browning travis.browning@fib.com 

Springfield Gary Collins gary.collins@fib.com 

Sunriver Eliescha Stone eliescha.stone@fib.com 

The Dalles Travis Browning travis.browning@fib.com 

Location Community Giving Representative Name Community Giving Representative Email

Aberdeen Ryan Schimke ryan.schimke@fib.com 

Belle Fourche Holly Kegler holly.kegler@fib.com 

Brandon Emily Wilson emily.wilson@fib.com 

Brookings Bridget Pliska bridget.pliska@fib.com 

Chamberlain Bridget Pliska bridget.pliska@fib.com 

Crooks Emily Wilson emily.wilson@fib.com 

Custer Donna Cullum donna.cullum@fib.com

Deadwood Holly Kegler holly.kegler@fib.com 

Dell Rapids Emily Wilson emily.wilson@fib.com 

Edgemont Donna Cullum donna.cullum@fib.com

Freeman Emily Wilson emily.wilson@fib.com 

Gettysburg Kim Sheehan kim.sheehan@fib.com 

Hartford Bridget Pliska bridget.pliska@fib.com 

Hill City Donna Cullum donna.cullum@fib.com

Hot Springs Donna Cullum donna.cullum@fib.com

Lead Holly Kegler holly.kegler@fib.com 

Lennox Emily Wilson emily.wilson@fib.com 

Madison Bridget Pliska bridget.pliska@fib.com 

McIntosh Travis Vetch travis.vetch@fib.com 

Milbank Lance Junso lance.junso@fib.com 

Mitchell Bridget Pliska bridget.pliska@fib.com 

Mobridge Travis Vetch travis.vetch@fib.com 

North Dakota

Oregon

South Dakota
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Morristown Travis Vetch travis.vetch@fib.com 

New Underwood Hope Shearer hope.shearer@fib.com

Rapid City Sarah Gouldin sarah.gouldin@fib.com 

Redfield Parish Mechling parish.mechling@fib.com 

Rosholt Lance Junso lance.junso@fib.com 

Sioux Falls Emily Wilson emily.wilson@fib.com 

Spearfish Holly Kegler holly.kegler@fib.com 

Sturgis Holly Kegler holly.kegler@fib.com 

Wall Hope Shearer hope.shearer@fib.com 

Watertown Emilie Rodengen emilie.rodengen@fib.com

Webster Cori Gaikowski cori.gaikowski@fib.com 

Yankton Bridget Pliska bridget.pliska@fib.com

Location Community Giving Representative Name Community Giving Representative Email

Airway Heights Carolyn Deitz carolyn.deitz@fib.com  

Bingen Travis Browning travis.browning@fib.com 

Cathlamet Gary Collins gary.collins@fib.com

Colfax Carolyn Deitz carolyn.deitz@fib.com  

Ephrata Carolyn Deitz carolyn.deitz@fib.com

Fairfield Carolyn Deitz carolyn.deitz@fib.com

Kennewick Carolyn Deitz carolyn.deitz@fib.com

Raymond Gary Collins gary.collins@fib.com

Rockford Carolyn Deitz carolyn.deitz@fib.com

Rosalia Carolyn Deitz carolyn.deitz@fib.com

Seattle   Carolyn Deitz carolyn.deitz@fib.com

Spangle Carolyn Deitz carolyn.deitz@fib.com

Spokane Carolyn Deitz carolyn.deitz@fib.com

Spokane Valley Carolyn Deitz carolyn.deitz@fib.com

Westport Gary Collins gary.collins@fib.com

Location Community Giving Representative Name Community Giving Representative Email

Buffalo Kaitlynn Long kaitlynn.long@fib.com

Casper Tamara Kraft tamara.kraft@fib.com

Cheyenne Dominick Cruz dominick.cruz@fib.com

Gillette Michelle Kinsey michelle.kinsey@fib.com

Jackson Sarah Beninga sarah.beninga@fib.com 

Lander Julie Hanson julie.hanson@fib.com

Laramie Tanner Evans tanner.evans@fib.com

Riverton Amanda Slack amanda.slack@fib.com 

Sheridan Jen Peterson jen.peterson@fib.com

Washington

Wyoming
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